
2023./2024.

R.B. IME PREZIME JMBAG EMAIL Zadatak za 1. program GRUPE

1 Milena Alfirević 0082063391 milena.alfirevic@student.grad.hr HRN EN 1015-3 1

2 Marko Boljkovac 0082062513 marko.boljkovac@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12350-5:2019 2

3 Mihael Bošnjak 0082063760 mihael.bosnjak@student.grad.hr HRN EN 196-3 3

4 Marija Ćosić 0082064469 marija.cosic@student.grad.hr HRN EN 13057:2003 4

5 Barbara Ćustić 0082064037 barbara.custic@student.grad.hr HRN EN 13541

6 Viktorija Fabić 0082064427 viktorija.fabic@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12350-8

7 Bruno Ferenčak 0082061472 bruno.ferencak@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12390-7:2019

8 Lorena Franjić 0082066047 lorena.franjic@student.grad.hr HRN EN ISO 16546:2020

9 Anđela Garić 0082066991 andela.garic@student.grad.hr HRN EN 196-1:2005

10 Mislav Petar Kelava 0082060428 mislav.petar.kelava@student.grad.hr HRN CEN/TS 15548-1

11 Rene Kelemen 0082065786 rene.kelemen@student.grad.hr HRN EN 1926:2006

12 Cvita Kolak 0082062165 cvita.kolak@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12350-3:2019

13 Nina Macakanja 0114034858 nina.macakanja@student.grad.hr HRN EN 17290:2021

14 Magdalena Mamić 0082063830 magdalena.mamic@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12350-10

15 Tena Mavrek 0082065739 tena.mavrek@student.grad.hr HRN EN 1015-9:2000/A1:2008

16 Marta Mrdalj 1311029158 marta.mrdalj@student.grad.hr HRN EN 14488-3:2023

17 Lucija Pavlović 0082064107 lucija.pavlovic@student.grad.hr HRN CEN/TS 12390-9

18 Klara Sente 0082066533 klara.sente@student.grad.hr HRN EN 1015-11:2019

19 Nino Skračić 0149230094 nino.skracic@student.grad.hr HRI CEN/TR 13933:2024

20 Lucija Šušak 0082064287 lucija.susak@student.grad.hr HRN EN 1097

21 Anton Urankar 0082064789 anton.urankar@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12504-3

22 Ana Maria Vajda 0082064133 ana.maria.vajda@student.grad.hr HRN EN 1849-1:2002

23 Eva Vukorepa 0082065167 eva.vukorepa@student.grad.hr HRN EN 12390-6

UPRAVLJANJE KVALITETOM


